1091-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
DSP Series
Features
 Low Profi le for Building Automation
 5V to 24V Outputs
 Wide Range AC Input
 UL1310 Class 2(1)
 Class II Double Insulation

DSP10 Outline Drawing
DSP60 Outline Drawing
DSP30 Outline Drawing
DSP100 Outline Drawing
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dsp-series.htm
Snap-on Mounting: snap onto DIN Rail TS35/7.5 or TS35/15.
(no tools required)
 DSP/DPP 10W to 480W, 5V to 48V power supplies
 DLP 75W to 240W power supplies
 DLP-PU Redundancy Module (20A)
 R Series 3A to 30A single & three phase EMI Filters
Other DIN Rail Products
  Voltage   Effi  ciency Hold Up Time UL1310
 Model Voltage (V) Adjust (V) Current (A) Power (W) (Typ %) 115VAC in (ms) Class 2
DSP10-5 5 None 1.50 7.5 74 10 Yes
 DSP30-5 5 5 - 5.5 3.00 15.0 74 25 Yes
 DSP60-5 5 5 - 5.5 7.00 35.0 80 16 -
 DSP10-12 12 None 0.83 10.0 78 10 Yes
 DSP30-12 12 12 - 14 2.10 25.2 82 25 Yes
 DSP60-12 12 12 - 14 4.50 54.0 84 16 Yes
 DSP100-12 12 12 - 14 6.00 72.0 82 16 -
 DSP10-15 15 None 0.67 10.1 78 60 Yes
 DSP30-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.00 30.0 83 25 Yes
 DSP60-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 4.00 60.0 85 12 Yes
 DSP100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5.00 75.0 85 16 -
 DSP10-24 24 None 0.42 10.1 80 60 Yes
 DSP30-24 24 24 - 28 1.30 31.2 83 25 Yes
 DSP60-24 24 24 - 28 2.50 60.0 86 12 Yes
 DSP100-24/C2 24 20 - 24.2 3.80 91.2 89 10 Yes
 DSP100-24 24 24 - 28 4.20 100.8 85 10 -
Model Selector
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: